1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code

2
Ordering Information
Accessories (ordered separately and field installed)
Example: ITL12D351-9F
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
DROP CEILING COMPATIBILITY
1. Series
6. Ceiling Grid Type
1 2
06 - 2FT 12 - 4FT
3 4 5 6
ITL
ITL
2. Size
3. Dimming
4. CCT
5. Voltage
1 - 120-277V*
* The led driver needs to be bought separately.  Please
   check the following accessory table for details. Three
   lights can be Parallelly Connected per Driver.
Suprafine ® XL
Note: Suprafine® , Silhouette® , Interlude® , Sonata® , Prelude® , are trademarks of Armstrong World Industries (AWI) company.
Silhouette ®
1 /4" XL
Silhouette ®
1 /8" XL
Interlude ® XL Sonata® X L Prelude ® XL Clean Room
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
D- 0-10V (12%-100%)
35 - 3500K
30 - 3000K
9F - 9/16" Flat
9S  - 9/16" Slot
9I - 9/16" Interlude
15F - 15/16" Flat
120-277V Driver Kits for 2ft 10W Integrate T-grid Linear
(Parallelly connected 3 pieces fixtures per driver)
120-277V Driver Kits for 4ft 20W Integrate T-grid Linear
(Parallelly connected 3 pieces fixtures per driver)
ITL06-D-30W
RJ45 extension cord, 12ft
ITL12-D-60W
3
15/16" Flat  9/16"  Flat 9/16"  Interlude 9/16" Slot
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
4
P DERFORMANCE
Lumen values are measured by third party certified laboratories performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08 as well as Lighting Facts listed.
ATA
 For 9-16FT Flat For 9-16FT Interlude
For 9-16FT Slot For 15-16FT Flat
Lengths
T-grid
Ceiling
2FT/4FT
10W/20W
3500K 3500K 3500K 3500K
10W/20W 10W/20W
2FT/4FT 2FT/4FT
Wattage